info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
LED MINI-WALL PACK
TK TM-MWP2  SERIES
WATT
25W
CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI

Ideal for outdoor & wet location applications: Entry ways, walkways,
restrooms, storage units, stairwell, parking lots, & patios.
Ordering Information
TK MWP2 25WT Optional
Code
TK  TK
Watts
(Wattage Tunable)
25WT- 15W/20W/25W
15W -  15W
20W - 20W
25W - 25W
(single wattage optional)
Color Temp
        30K  - 3500K
        50K  - 5000K
3000K - 5000K
(single color temperature optional)
}
CS
3CS - 40K
- 4000K    3CCT Tunable
S
[BLANK]
D - Dimming
Finishes
Bronze
Example: TK-MWP2-25W-3CS-S
Series
MWP2- Mini Wall Pack
Dimmable
S
- Photosensor
[Blank]
No Sensor
Voltage
[Blank] - 120-277V,
50/60Hz
Part Number A (Length) B (Width)
5.93 Inches 2.56 Inches 8.78 Inches
C (Height)
TK-MWP2-25W
Dimensions
25W15W
Clear Shade
0
30
60
90
012
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180 Ic=779.3
64.3,61.3
UNIT:cd
C90/270 Ic=882.5
11.7,77.4
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):107.4 DEG
0
018
360
540
720
I
900
NTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
IN C PLANS